SIZING CHART

SIZE

PEEWEE
YOUTH
ADULT MEDIUM
LARGE
X LARGE

Feel the difference with HRP Sports.

WEIGHT RANGE

50-95 lbs.
95-125 lbs.
125-145 lbs.
145-190 Ibs.

190+ Ibs.

Discover other motorcycle body armor & protection on our website.


https://www.motorcycleid.com/hrp-sports/
https://www.motorcycleid.com/body-armor-protection.html

