SIZING CHART	
SIZE	WEIGHT RANGE
PEEWEE	50-95 lbs.
YOUTH	95-125 lbs.
ADULT MEDIUM	125-145 lbs.
LARGE	145-190 lbs.
X LARGE	190+ lbs.

Discover other motorcycle body armor & protection on our website. Feel the difference with HRP Sports.